SEMI-INSTANTANEOUS WATER HEATER
ENAMELLED STEEL DHW STORAGE TANK
WITH EXTERNAL BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER KIT
2
P
R
S
H

C
R02-26
HOW TO ORDER
V → Vertical
R → Vert. - LOW
6 → 6 bar
8 → 8 bar
0 → 10 bar
8 → Insulation 80 mm
0 → Insulation 100 mm
A → Aluminium clad
NULL → PVC clad
Tank capacity
PRS - V 8 C E 8 A / 0200 H + S 20
No. of
PHE plates
INSPECTION MANHOLE CLOSING PLATE
Diameter
Internal×External
Capacity CERAMFLON enamelled blind plate EPDM gaskets without cross bar
mm L Part No.  Part No.
220×300 200÷500 PIASTRAN300-C  GUGOMEPDM300X220ST
300×380 800÷2000 PIASTRAN380-C  GUGOMEPDM380X300ST
ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
ITEM
 PART.NO
CERAMFLON ENAMELLED STEEL STORAGE TANKS
THERMOMETER  Ø65 mm | L=50 mm | (0÷120)°C TERMOMETRO-D65_S
THERMOMETER Ø100 mm | L=150 mm | (0÷120)°C TERMOMETRO-D100
PROBE SOCKET Ø½” L=150 mm | Øint 10 mm POZZETTO_L
THERMOSTAT Ø½” (0÷90)°C TERMOSTATO
ELECTRONIC ANODE KIT 200÷500 L ANODE012X380_P
ELECTRONIC ANODE KIT 800-1000 L ANODE012X430_P
ELECTRONIC ANODE KIT 1500 - 2000 L ANODE012X430X2_P
BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER BV 26
BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER BV 26 | 20 PLATES BV026/020-H
BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER BV 26 | 30 PLATES BV026/030-H
BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER BV 26 | 40 PLATES BV026/040-H
BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER BV 26 | 50 PLATES BV026/050-H
NON-REMOVABLE THERMAL AND ANTI-CONDENSATION INSULATION
(20 plates)
ISOLBV026AT-20
NON-REMOVABLE THERMAL AND ANTI-CONDENSATION INSULATION
(30 plates)
ISOLBV026AT-30
NON-REMOVABLE THERMAL AND ANTI-CONDENSATION INSULATION
(40 plates)
ISOLBV026AT-40
NON-REMOVABLE THERMAL AND ANTI-CONDENSATION INSULATION
(50 plates)
ISOLBV026AT-50
THERMOSTAT
TITANIUM ANODE
THERMOMETER
PROBE SOCKET
BPHE THERMAL INSULATION
BPHE BV 26
1-PHASE & 3-PHASE IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATER - STAINLESS STEEL 316L TUBES
Threaded plug 1.1/2” with brass adapter 1.1/2” to 2”| Aluminium box IP54 | V220/1-V240/1 or V400/3
Capacity
Capacity/L
matching
Length Volt
Plug
type
2-THERMOSTAT
Temperature regulation
& overheating protection
Watt L mm mm mm PART NO.
2000 200÷2000 310
220/1
240/1
SHUKO
RES020-L310-6-M-BT
3000 200÷2000 350 RES030-L350-6-M-BT
5000 200÷2000 375
400/3  Not supplied
RES050-L375-6-T-BT
6000 200÷2000 435 RES060-L435-6-T-BT
9000 500÷2000 610 RES090-L610-6-T-BT
10000 500÷2000 670 RES100-L670-6-T-BT
12000 800÷2000 730 RES120-L727-6-T-BT
15000 1500÷5000 870 RES150-L870-6-T-BT
1-PHASE
3-PHASE
9
P